
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

24 
127 
115 

44 

Name 

Nixx Eggleston 
Alex (AC) Chartier 
Gavin Whitt 
Rhys Bowman 

Class 

Tag Cadet 

Tag Cadet 

Tag Cadet 

Tag Cadet 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.128 
0.450 

11.176 

Total Tm 

9:30.943 
9:31.071 
9:31.393 
9:42.119 

Best Tm 

53.036 
53.132 
53.034 
54.131 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/17/2021 11:26:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.128 

Avg. Speed 

47.290 

Best Lap Tm 

53.034 

Best Speed 

50.911 

Best Lap by 

115 - Gavin Whitt 

 

Winter Race #05 

09 TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:33:05 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/17/2021 16:25 


