

Winter Race #05 Sorted on Laps

09 TAG Cadet CW Full Track 0.750 miles

Main 1/17/2021 16:25

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:33:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	est Tm	Comment	
1	24	Nixx Eggleston	Tag Cadet	10		9:30.943	53.036		
2	127	Alex (AC) Chartier	Tag Cadet	10	0.128	9:31.071	53.132		
3	115	Gavin Whitt	Tag Cadet	10	0.450	9:31.393	53.034		
4	44	Rhys Bowman	Tag Cadet	10	1.176	9:42.119	54.131		

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.12847.29053.03450.911115 - Gavin WhittChief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom

Race Director Cindy Lacotta

www.mylaps.com

d to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association

Printed: 1/17/2021 11:26:47 PM